Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51926423   page 1
August 29, 2024 9:27 AM
Top Product Features
• Fits into standard single gang junction box for easy installation - 3" x 5" nominal face-plate size
• White and black face-plate standard. Custom colors available.
• Die-cut gasket standard for wet location applications, under covered ceiling (MHN, MLN, MSN)

PS51926423   page 2
August 29, 2024 9:27 AM
MLN / MHN / MSN Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: MSN-UNV-W
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: BAA-MHN-UNV-W
Domestic Preferences Product Family Voltage Faceplate Color
Domestic Preferences (1) Product Family Voltage Faceplate Color (4)
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
MHN=Medical Horizontal Louver (2), (3)
MLN=Medical Louver Nightlight (2), (3)
MSN=Medical Scoop Nightlight (2), (3)
UNV=120V-277V W=Matte White Paint Anti-Microbial
B=Black Paint, Gloss
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these designated prefixes are built to be
compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
(2) Wet location standard on MLN, MHN and
MSN. (3) Standard white (4000K) LEDs and a
clear polycarbonate lens.
(4) Specify RAL number, paint manufacturer
catalog number, or supply a sample. Consult
FailSafe Tech as necessary.
MCL Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: MCL-W-UNV-W
 BAA-MCL-W-UNV-B-PHC
Domestic Preferences Product Family LED Color Voltage Faceplate Color Style Options
Domestic Preferences (1) Product Family LED Color (2) Voltage Faceplate Color (3) Style Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
MCL=Medical Chart
Light
W=White
A=Amber
UNV=120V-
277V
W=Matte White Paint
Anti-Microbial
B=Black Paint, Gloss
[Blank]=On/
Off Button,
Illuminated.
Depress Button
to Energize
Unit.
PHC=Photocell (in place of standard on/
off switch (4), (5)
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations
with these designated prefixes
are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of 1933
(BAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately